

B
C.A.No. 6588 OF 2003

ITEM No.29

Court No. 1

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.6588/2003

U.P. STATE SUGAR CORPORATION LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANT RAJ SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(prayer for interim relief)

Date : 06/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Rakesh Uttamchadra Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. R.C. Verma,Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

Mr. Avatar Singh Rawat, Addl. Adv. Genl.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Stay confirmed.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER